You May Be Also Be interested
In:
CS1501-FSZR Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
CS1501-FSZR Details PDF
CS1501-FSZR
Manufacturer Part Number: CS1501-FSZR
Manufacturer/Brand: Cirrus Logic
Part of Description: IC PFC CTRLR DCM OCP 8SOIC
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2662 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CS1501-FSZR
Manufacturer Cirrus Logic
Description IC PFC CTRLR DCM OCP 8SOIC
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - PFC (Power Factor
Correction)Part Status 2662 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply 7.9 V ~ 17 V
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Mode
Critical Conduction (CRM), Discontinuous Conduction
(DCM)Frequency - Switching 70kHz
Current - Startup 68µA
CS1500-FSZ
Cirrus Logic Inc.
IC PFC CONTROLLER DCM 8SOIC
CS15-E2GA472MYGS
TDK Corporation
CAP CER 4700PF 250VAC RADIAL
CS1501-FSZ
Cirrus Logic Inc.
IC PFC CONTROLLER DCM OCP
8SOIC
CS150N03
HUAJING
CS150N03A8
HUAJING
CS1501-9ER
Bel
DC/DC CONVERTER 15V 96W
CS15158_STRADA-IP-2X6-T4-B
Ledil
ASSEMBLY RECTANG 12 POS
71,4X173
CS15223_STRADA-IP-2X6-T2-C-90
LEDiL
LENS CLEAR ASYMMETRICAL
SCREW